
Categoria 1

4 Torneo OM 2025Torneo:

HIERRO 3 REINO DE LEONCampo:

Fecha: 2025-05-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. Nombre
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

Si

1 7Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 37

2 8 35
3 7

Paniagua Echevarria,Christian
Claro Suárez, Irma Maria 34

4 10Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 33

5 12Gila Fernandez,Juan 33

6 13Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 29

7 9Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 28

8 14Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 28

9 13de La Torre Sanz,Juan 27

10 10Gomez Martinez,Alberto 26

11 10Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 23

12 9Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 22

13 12Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 22

14 9Lopez-Arenas Rodriguez,Jorge 19
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Categoria 2

4 Torneo OM 2025Torneo:

HIERRO 3 REINO DE LEONCampo:

Fecha: 2025-05-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. Nombre
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

Si

1 17Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 36

2 17Prada Presa,Ernesto 30

3 20Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 29

4 22Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 23

5 22Alvarez Viñuela,Jorge 23

6 22Conty Florez,Sergio 22

7 17Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 18

8 17Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 15
22Casado Casado,Antonio No Entr.
26Barrio Tascon,Aurora No Pres.
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Stableford Bruto Individual

4 Torneo OM 2025Torneo:

HIERRO 3 REINO DE LEONCampo:

Fecha: 2025-05-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. Nombre
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

Si

1 7Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 30

2 8Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 27

3 7Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 27

4 10Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 23

5 17Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 21

6 12Gila Fernandez,Juan 21

7 9Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 19

8 14Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 18

9 13de La Torre Sanz,Juan 18

10 13Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 18

11 10Gomez Martinez,Alberto 18

12 17Prada Presa,Ernesto 15

13 9Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 15

14 12Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 14

15 10Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 14

16 20Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 11

17 9Lopez-Arenas Rodriguez,Jorge 10

18 17Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 9

19 22Conty Florez,Sergio 8

20 22Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 6

21 22Alvarez Viñuela,Jorge 6

22 17Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 6
22Casado Casado,Antonio No Entr.
26Barrio Tascon,Aurora No Pres.
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Bola más cercana: Luis M. González


